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http://download.oscam.cc/index.php?&direction=0&order=mod&directory=1.20 TRUNK/dreambox_fp
u

FEDC patch

New Polish Card Fix update New Prov- FEDC Reader-seca.c

Merged into r11454:

r11454 | gorgone.impertinence | 2019-01-10 17:53:16 +0100 (czw, 10 sty 2019)
| 4 lines

I send the FEDC patch for polish seca cards.
It was made by: Jej@n and ketanol

please report any issue ->
http://www.streamboard.tv/wbb2/thread.php?postid=581784#post581784

Issues
(unsubscribed 93 02)

(ecm) (0100&000068/3DCE/5C00/6A:58E3F5807E2B446CA4516211C5083664): not found
(580 ms) - TVN Style HD (unsubscribed 93 02)

(ecm) (0100&000068/07D9/5C00/6A:6C8C5D2DOBE19F840C7B324421C68D0OC): not found
(332 ms) - BBC CBeebies Poland (unsubscribed 93 02)

Channels with 6A:

07D6 # BBC Brit

07D9 # BBC CBeebies
07EO0 # BBC Brit

OC2F # History HD
0C30 # CI Polsat HD
0C31 # CI Polsat HD
0C32 # History HD
OEOGA # HBO3 HD

10EB # HGTV HD

12C8 # PLAYBOY TV HD
12F0 # VOD+

141C # VOD+

1C85 # Polsat Seriale
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1C8C
1C96
1CAC
1CB7
1CBA
1CCA
2905
2906
291A
292D
2938
32CD
32F8
332A
3392
3393
3396
3398
33A2
33A3
33A6
33A8
33B2
33B6
3D57
3D5A
3DCE
3DCF
3DDO
3DD1
3DD6
3DD8
3E1D
3E1E
3E20
3E22
3E23
3E26
3E27
3E29
3E3E
3E44
4205
4220
4221
4222
4224
4290
4293
4298
4299
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Disco Polo Music
AXN

Polsat Seriale HD
Polsat Jim Jam
ATM Rozrywka TV
Polsat Viasat Explore HD
TNT HD

Cartoon Network HD
Cartoon Network HD
TNT HD

Disney Junior
CANAL+ NOw

VOD+

VOD+

Polsat Play HD
TV4 HD

Polsat Cafe HD
Polsat Film HD
Polsat Play HD
TV4 HD

Polsat Cafe HD
Polsat Film HD
Polsat Play HD
Polsat Cafe HD
BIZNES24 HD

WP

TVN Style HD

TVN STYLE HD

TVN Turbo HD

TVN TURBO HD

TVN Fabula
Travel Channel HD
Sundance HD

E! Entertainment
SciFi HD

History 2 HD
Golf Channel

13 Ulica HD
Lifetime HD
Lifetime HD
SciFi HD

13 Ulica HD
Dorcel TV HD
Hustler HD

Blue Hustler
Private HD
Redlight HD

Epic Drama HD
Polsat Music HD
VOX Music TV
Eska Rock
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ECM 6A: - means use CAK7 Nagra

e NUID key(s) - Tuner unique key(s)
e CWPK - key(s) on card
e Currently, global pairing is used

Needed card in 1813 global pairing. OSCAM Overcrypt

e NUID key - one common key
e CWPK keys - 1 to 255 keys. Now CWPK is sent in ECM
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